
   
    

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

      
 

  

    
    

    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

     
     
     
     
     
     

Licence 
number 

969 
1093 
1039 
1082 
1061 
1131 
1142 
1056 
972 
984 

1088 
1060 
1128 
1055 
982 

1120 
1063 
974 

1084 
1094 
1059 
1080 
1114 
1054 
1104 
1083 
979 

1086 
1022 
1020 
1004 
1072 
1069 
1007 

UPRN 
100030727559 
100030727642 

10008188851 
200004465650 
200004465653 
200002489119 
200004467969 
200004467967 
200004467981 
200004467983 
200004466009 
200004466012 
200004466014 
200004466185 
200004466032 
200004466108 
200004466234 
100030730197 
100030731904 
100030734102 
200004467915 
200004467916 
200004467925 

10008187326 
100030734556 
100030734582 
100030734584 
100030734593 

10002214347 
10008186801 
10002214319 
10008181658 
10008181659 
10008181663 

Licensed HMO 
address 1 

Rosanne House 

6 Alford Terrace 
6 Dover Terrace 
5 Elsham Terrace 
1 Holbeach Terrace 
2 Holbeach Terrace 
6 Holbeach Terrace 

Licensed HMO address 2 
8 Albert Street 
16 Alfred Street 
Bartol Crescent 
10 Brothertoft Road 
13 Brothertoft Road 
79 Brothertoft Road 
5 Carlton Road 
11 Carlton Road 
20 Carlton Road 
22 Carlton Road 
42 Carlton Road 
48 Carlton Road 
52 Carlton Road 
69 Carlton Road 
84 Carlton Road 
92 Carlton Road 
120 Carlton Road 
16 Castle Street 
31a Daisy Dale 
1 Fydell Crescent 
54 Fydell Street 
56 Fydell Street 
74 Fydell Street 
85 Fydell Street 
31 Granville Street 
56 Granville Street 
58 Granville Street 
69 Granville Street 
Haven Village 
Haven Village 
Haven Village 
Haven Village 
Haven Village 
Haven Village 

Licensed 
HMO 

address 3 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 
Boston 

Licensed HMO 
address 4 

Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolshire 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 

Licensed 
HMO 

address 5 
PE21 8PE 
PE21 6DN 
PE21 8HG 
PE21 8HD 
PE21 8HD 
PE21 8HW 
PE21 8NP 
PE21 8NP 
PE21 8NS 
PE21 8NS 
PE21 8PA 
PE21 8PA 
PE21 8PA 
PE21 8PQ 
PE21 8PA 
PE21 8PQ 
PE21 8LH 
PE21 8PN 
PE21 6DS 
PE21 8SS 
PE21 8LF 
PE21 8LF 
PE21 8LF 
PE21 8LG 
PE21 8PG 
PE21 8PF 
PE21 6EU 
PE21 8PG 
PE21 8PS 
PE21 8FG 
PE21 8PY 
PE21 8GD 
PE21 8GD 
PE21 8GD 

Short 
description 

Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 
Shared house 

No of 
storeys 

2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Licence issue 
date 

07/05/2020 
22/04/2024 
30/09/2022 
10/06/2024 
09/04/2024 
12/12/2024 
15/11/2024 
07/07/2023 
22/02/2020 
25/02/2022 
18/04/2024 
10/05/2023 
28/10/2024 
19/05/2023 
06/12/2022 
28/10/2024 
10/07/2023 
12/07/2020 
01/08/2024 
29/04/2024 
10/05/2023 
16/04/2024 
29/09/2024 
14/03/2023 
04/09/2024 
10/06/2024 
20/03/2020 
30/05/2024 
06/01/2022 
19/06/2023 
04/01/2022 
15/04/2024 
27/11/2023 
25/11/2020 

Licence 
renewal date 

06/05/2025 
21/04/2029 
29/09/2027 
09/06/2029 
08/04/2029 
11/12/2029 
14/11/2029 
06/07/2028 
21/02/2025 
24/02/2027 
17/04/2029 
09/05/2028 
28/10/2029 
18/05/2028 
05/12/2027 
27/10/2029 
09/07/2028 
11/07/2025 
31/07/2029 
28/04/2029 
09/05/2028 
15/04/2029 
28/09/2029 
13/03/2028 
04/09/2029 
09/06/2029 
19/03/2025 
29/05/2029 
05/01/2027 
18/06/2028 
03/01/2027 
14/04/2029 
26/11/2028 
25/11/2025 

Permitted 
occupants 

6 
6 

10 
6 

10 
6 
6 
5 
9 

10 
10 
8 
9 
6 
9 
8 
6 
6 
6 

10 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Permitted 
households 

4 
5 
6 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
7 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 



   
    

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

      
 

  

     
     
     

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

     
    
    
    

    
    

    
     

    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

     
    

Licence 
number UPRN 

Licensed HMO 
address 1 Licensed HMO address 2 

Licensed 
HMO 

address 3 
Licensed HMO 

address 4 

Licensed 
HMO 

address 5 
Short 

description 
No of 

storeys 
Licence issue 

date 
Licence 

renewal date 
Permitted 
occupants 

Permitted 
households 

1023 10008181664 7 Holbeach Terrace Haven Village Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8GD Shared house 3 06/01/2022 05/01/2027 6 4 
1013 10008181665 8 Holbeach Terrace Haven Village Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8GD Shared house 3 06/01/2022 05/01/2027 6 4 
1053 10002214308 3 Oakham Terrace Haven Village Boston Linconsjhire PE21 8PZ Shared house 3 04/10/2022 03/10/2027 6 4 
1092 10002212292 79c 79 High Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8TA Shared house 1 16/04/2024 15/04/2029 5 3 
1010 200004467129 83 High Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8TA Shared house 3 23/05/2022 22/05/2027 7 5 
1031 200004467142 118 High Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8TG Shared house 2 11/07/2022 10/07/2027 10 7 
1078 200004467153 119 High Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8TJ Shared house 3 14/02/2024 13/02/2029 6 5 
1075 100030735505 7 Horace Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8PD Shared house 2 29/02/2024 28/02/2029 6 4 
1076 100030735506 8 Horace Street Boston Linconshire PE21 8PD Shared house 2 05/03/2024 04/03/2029 6 5 
1085 100030735518 20 Horace Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8PD Shared house 2 22/04/2024 21/04/2029 7 4 
1081 100030735520 22 Horace Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8PD Shared house 2 26/04/2024 25/04/2029 6 6 
1008 200004468352 Green Banks 120 Horncastle Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 9HX Shared house 2 11/05/2023 10/05/2028 6 5 
952 100030736082 22 Irby Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8SA Shared house 2 19/09/2019 18/09/2024 10 5 

1144 100030739550 21 Norfolk Place Boston Lincolnshire Pe21 9JJ Shared house 2 21/11/2024 20/11/2029 5 5 
967 200004467617 5-7 Norfolk Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PW Shared house 3 16/06/2020 15/06/2025 6 6 

1136 200004467577 22 Norfolk Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PE Shared house 2 09/12/2024 08/12/2029 10 5 
1103 100030740519 9 Peck Avenue Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8DG Shared house 2 25/04/2024 25/04/2029 5 4 
1003 100030740628 44 Pen Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6TF Shared house 3 06/01/2023 05/01/2028 10 5 
1009 100030741713 11 Red Lion Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6NY Shared house 3 13/08/2021 12/08/2026 10 7 
1087 100030742121 6 Rose Place Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6DF Shared house 2 18/04/2024 17/04/2029 5 5 
1002 200004469091 118 Skirbeck Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6DG Shared house 3 07/02/2022 06/02/2027 9 6 
977 200004467043 10 Sleaford Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8EQ Shared house 2 11/01/2020 10/01/2025 6 5 

1028 200004467882 26 Sleaford Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8EQ Shared house 2 28/03/2022 27/03/2027 10 5 
1051 200004465608 50 Sleaford Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8EU Shared house 2 17/08/2022 16/08/2027 10 5 
1006 200004465621 80 Sleaford Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8EU Shared house 2 12/10/2020 11/10/2025 6 5 
1100 100030745035 42 Sunningdale Drive Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8HZ Shared house 2 03/06/2024 02/06/2029 5 4 
1110 100030745175 18 Sydney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8NY Shared house 2 12/12/2024 11/12/2029 6 4 
1097 100030745204 46 Sydney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8NY Shared house 2 09/05/2024 08/05/2029 6 4 
1024 100030745218 60 Sydney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8NY Shared house 2 24/08/2022 23/08/2027 6 6 
1090 100030745226 68 Sydney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8NY Shared house 2 18/04/2024 17/04/2029 6 4 
1106 100030745247 89 Sydney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8NZ Shared house 2 02/07/2024 02/07/2029 5 4 
1115 100030745248 91 Sydney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8NZ Shared house 2 03/07/2024 03/07/2029 8 5 
1130 200004468111 The Gatehouse 1 Tattershall Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 9LP Shared house 2 14/11/2024 13/11/2029 6 6 
980 200004468113 12 Tattershall Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 9JG Shared house 2 02/12/2022 01/12/2027 5 5 



   
    

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

      
 

  

    
    
    
    
    
    
     
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

     
    
    
    
    

    
    

    
    

     
    
    
    

Licence 
number UPRN Licensed HMO address 2 

Licensed 
HMO 

address 3 
Licensed HMO 

address 4 

Licensed 
HMO 

address 5 
Short 

description 
Licence issue 

date 
Licence 

renewal date 
Permitted 
occupants 

Permitted 
households 

1102 100030745575 21 Tawney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PA Shared house 2 29/07/2024 28/07/2029 6 5 
1098 100030745597 55 Tawney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PD Shared house 2 04/07/2024 04/07/2029 7 7 
978 100030745602 59 Tawney Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PD Shared house 2 25/03/2020 24/03/2025 8 6 

1107 100030745914 12 Thorold Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PH Shared house 2 02/07/2024 02/07/2029 10 8 
1108 100030745922 26 Thorold Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PH Shared house 2 14/11/2024 13/11/2029 6 5 
1099 100030746156 38 Tower Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 9AD Shared house 2 03/06/2024 02/06/2029 10 5 
1057 100030746325 13 Trinity Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8 RJ Shared house 2 02/01/2024 01/01/2029 8 5 
1109 100030746333 21 Trinity Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8RJ Shared house 2 30/09/2024 29/09/2029 5 5 
983 100030746367 9 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 16/06/2020 15/06/2025 9 6 

1064 100030746368 10 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 30/06/2023 29/06/2028 7 5 
1065 100030746370 12 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 30/06/2023 29/06/2028 8 4 
1029 100030746375 17 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 01/03/2022 28/03/2027 7 6 
1089 100030746377 19 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 25/06/2024 24/06/2029 5 5 
1012 100030746383 25 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 27/05/2022 26/05/2027 6 6 
1091 100030746387 Lynton Villa 29 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 18/04/2024 17/04/2029 10 6 
1105 100030746389 31 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 25/04/2024 14/04/2029 6 5 
1101 100030746390 32 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 07/05/2024 06/05/2029 9 5 
1113 100030746392 34 Tunnard Street Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6PL Shared house 2 28/09/2024 27/09/2029 9 5 
1137 100032164751 22 Wide Bargate Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6RF Shared house 2 27/09/2024 26/09/2029 14 10 
1027 100030747743 90a Wide Bargate Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6SE Shared house 2 28/02/2023 27/02/2028 5 5 
989 200004477068 3a Willoughby Road Fishtoft Boston PE21 9EG Shared house 3 22/08/2021 21/08/2026 6 6 

1021 200004468759 143 Windsor Bank Boston Lincolnshire PE21 0HR Shared Flat 2 27/01/2022 26/01/2027 6 6 
1062 100030748236 7 Windsor Terrace Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6TB Shared house 2 30/11/2023 29/11/2028 6 5 
1070 200004468020 32 Witham Bank West Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8PT Shared house 3 23/11/2023 22/11/2028 6 6 
970 100030748497 12 Witham Place Boston Lincolnshire PE21 6LG Shared house 3 06/01/2020 06/01/2025 7 5 

1095 100030749043 26 Woodville Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8AN Shared house 2 09/05/2024 08/05/2029 5 3 
1111 100030749048 32 Woodville Road Boston Lincolnshire PE21 8AN Shared house 2 12/12/2024 11/12/2029 5 4 

Licensed HMO 
address 1 

Flat 

No of 
storeys 


